State Voter Registration by Age and Gender

County: All 11/5/2013
Age Gender Voters

45 - 54 years
45 - 54 years
45 - 54 years

45 - 54 years

55 - 64 years
55 - 64 years
55 - 64 years

55 - 64 years

Female

Male
UnKnown

Total

Female
Male
UnKnown

Total

371834
347992
412

720238

18.40%

389817
357466
453

747736
19.10%

3914684




